
Annexure - D - Circular no. 807(b)
Mile stone report for CR.
Name of contractor: Sriram Consdtructions
Company name: Villa Orchids LLP
Project name: Villa Orchids
Date: 29.11.18

S No Villa no.
Type (2, 3, 
4BHK)  SBUA 

Work start 
date

Completion of 
plinth

Completion of 
RCC

Completion of  
brickwork and 
plastering

Completion of 
stage I

Completion of 
stage II

Completion of 
stage III

Completion of 
stage IV

Date of physical 
posession

1 113 Type C3 1,820        12.06.18 26.07.18
2 116 Type C2 1,820        10.06.18 23.07.18 06.11.18
3 117 Type C2 1,820        02.05.18 23.07.18 06.11.18
4 115 Type C2 1,820        03.05.18 04.07.18
5 114 Type C2 1,820        02.05.18 04.07.18
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Note: Send report every Thursday.
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